
Name Job Title Field of Work Telephone Number Email Address(s) Postal Address

Steve Jackson Primary Care Contracts 

Manager  Area Team

Performer's List Function for Area Team, 

Pharmacy Admin Manager, Ophthalmics 

Payment

01707 369735 steve.jackson1@nhs.net PSU, Charter House, 

Parkway, Welwyn Garden 

City, Herts AL8 6JL

Sharon York Deputy Contracts 

Manager - Deputises 

for Dental & Pharmacy

AT Pharmacy Admin, Dental/Dental 

Helpline

01707 369739 sharon.york@hertfordshire.nhs

.uk

PSU, Charter House, 

Parkway, Welwyn Garden 

City, Herts AL8 6JL

Linda Game Deputy Contracts 

Manager - Deputises 

for Optoms and & GPs

Principal GP Performers List, Herts, Dental 

Beds and Luton, DBS Applicatons for 

Practice Staff/Performers. CAS Liaison 

Officer, Nurse Prescriber Applications

01707 369738 linda.game@hertfordshire.nhs.

uk

PSU, Charter House, 

Parkway, Welwyn Garden 

City, Herts AL8 6JL

TBC 

(Replacement for 

Roshinder Sira)

Performers List 

Administrator (Short -

Term)

GP Performer’s List Bedfordshire & Luton, 

Private Controlled Drugs Applications for 

Beds, Luton and Northampton

psu.performerlist@nhs.net PSU, Charter House, 

Parkway, Welwyn Garden 

City, Herts AL8 6JL

Tina Gray Performers List 

Administrator (Short -

Term)

GP Performer's List Northamptonshire & 

Milton Keynes

01707 369746 Tina.gray3@nhs.net PSU, Charter House, 

Parkway, Welwyn Garden 

City, Herts AL8 6JL

Joan Bethell Primary Care Contract 

Assistant

Non-principal GP's Performer's List 

Hertfordshire, Ophthalmic Performer's List 

Hertfordshire, Bedfordshire, Luton, 

Northampton and Milton Keynes

01707 369740 joan.bethell@hertfordshire.nhs

.uk

PSU, Charter House, 

Parkway, Welwyn Garden 

City, Herts AL8 6JL

Jenni Heaton Primary Care Dental 

Contracts Assistant

Dental Performers List, Hertfordshire 

(Temporarily covering Beds, Luton, Milton 

Keynes and Northampton in the absense of 

Linda Game)

01707 369775 jennifer.heaton@hertfordshire.

nhs.uk

PSU, Charter House, 

Parkway, Welwyn Garden 

City, Herts AL8 6JL

Sue Chalkley Primary Care Contracts 

Admin Assistant

Performer's List and Parmaceutical 

Assistant

01707 369734 sue.chalkley@hertfordshire.nhs

.uk

PSU, Charter House, 

Parkway, Welwyn Garden 

City, Herts AL8 6JL

For General Enquiries: psu.performerlist@nhs.net



Currently 

on S/L


